Position

Capital Projects Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Confidential Secretary

Permit Tech Il

Assistant Engineer

Director Of Ebcp

Other Positions Held

City

Patterson

Patterson

Patterson

Patterson

Patterson

Patterson

Department

Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects
Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects
Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects
Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects
Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects
Engineering, Building
& Capital Projects

Total Wages

$76,184

$58,859

$43,616

$36,341

$29,279

$19,720

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,951
$26,553
$30,770
$26,767

$9,196

$6,225



