Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Capital Projects Manager		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$76,184	\$24,951
Capital Projects Manager		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$58,859	\$26,553
Confidential Secretary		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$43,616	\$30,770
Permit Tech II		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$36,341	\$26,767
Assistant Engineer		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$29,279	\$9,196
Director Of Ebcp		Patterson	Engineering, Building & Capital Projects	\$19,720	\$6,225